
Inventory

Starting Inventory Ending Inventory Final Sales GDP Growth

500.0 510.0 10000.0 10010.0
510.0 520.2 10200.0 10210.2 2.00%
520.2 530.6 10404.0 10414.4 2.00%
530.6 541.2 10612.1 10622.7 2.00%
541.2 552.0 10824.3 10835.1 2.00%
552.0 607.2 11040.8 11096.0 2.41%
607.2 668.0 11261.6 11322.3 2.04%
668.0 734.8 11486.9 11553.7 2.04%
734.8 808.2 11716.6 11790.1 2.05%
808.2 889.1 11950.9 12031.7 2.05%
889.1 978.0 12189.9 12278.9 2.05%
978.0 1075.8 12433.7 12531.5 2.06%
1075.8 1183.3 12682.4 12790.0 2.06%
1183.3 1207.0 12936.1 12959.7 1.33%
1207.0 1231.2 13194.8 13218.9 2.00%
1231.2 1255.8 13458.7 13483.3 2.00%
1255.8 1280.9 13727.9 13753.0 2.00%
1280.9 1306.5 14002.4 14028.0 2.00%
1306.5 1332.6 14282.5 14308.6 2.00%
1332.6 1359.3 14568.1 14594.8 2.00%
1359.3 1386.5 14859.5 14886.7 2.00%
1386.5 1414.2 15156.7 15184.4 2.00%
1414.2 1442.5 15459.8 15488.1 2.00%
1442.5 1471.3 15769.0 15797.8 2.00%
1471.3 1500.8 16084.4 16113.8 2.00%
1500.8 1530.8 16406.1 16436.1 2.00%
1530.8 1561.4 16734.2 16764.8 2.00%
1561.4 1592.6 17068.9 17100.1 2.00%
1592.6 1624.5 17410.2 17442.1 2.00%
1624.5 1657.0 17758.4 17790.9 2.00%
1657.0 1690.1 18113.6 18146.8 2.00%
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